

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

992K WHEEL LOADER
 DECATUR, IL, USA

Ship Weight
 lbs

LIST PRICE
 AT FACTORY

Standard Equipment:

POWERTRAIN

Air-to-Air After Cooler (ATAAC)
 Axle oil coolers (front and rear)
 Brakes, full hyd, enclosed, wet multiple disc service brakes and dry parking/secondary brake
 Case drain filters
 Demand fan
 Driveline, E/H parking brake
 Electric fuel priming pump
 Engine Cat C32 ACERT
 Ground level engine shutdown
 Ground level fast fill fuel
 Ground level transmission lockout
 Ground level starter lockout
 Precleaner, engine air intake
 Radiator, Aluminum Modular (AMR)
 Starting aid, ether, automatic
 Throttle lock
 Transmission, 533mm (21in) planetary powershift with 3F/3R with electronic control

Seat belt, 2-point, 76mm (3"), minder
 Steering and transmission lock lever
 STIC control system
 Tie-offs on ROPS
 Tinted glass
 Trainer seat w/ (76mm) 3" wide lap belt
 Transmission gear indicator
 Product Link Elite:
 -VIMS
 -Graphical information display
 -External data port
 -Integral Caterpillar Production Measurement (CPM)
 Wet-arm wipers/washer (front, rear, and corners), intermittent front wipers

SAFETY AND SECURITY

Fire suppression ready

OTHER STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Automatic lubrication system
 Bumper service center
 Couplings, Caterpillar O-ring face seals
 Doors, service access (locking)
 Economy mode
 Emergency platform egress
 Fenders, steel (front and rear)
 Fuel, fast fill
 Grouped hydraulic pressure ports
 Guards, powertrain and crankcase
 Hitch, drawbar with pin
 Hoses, Caterpillar XT & XT-ES
 Hydraulic oil cooler
 Impeller clutch
 Implement and steering ecology drains
 Mufflers, under hood
 Oil sampling valves
 Piston pump case drain filters
 Service center with ground level electrical and fluids service center
 Sight Gauges:
 -Steering oil level
 -Implement oil level
 -Transmission oil level
 -Coolant level
 Stairway, left and right rear access
 Starter lockout, bumper
 Steering, load sensing
 Tie-offs on ROPS
 Toe kicks
 Transmission lockout, bumper
 Vandalism protection caplocks
 Venturi stacks (2)

ELECTRICAL

Alarm, back-up
 Alternator, 150-amp
 Batteries, low maintenance
 Deutsch & Amp Seal terminal connectors
 Ground level electrical disconnect
 Ground level starting receptacle for emergency start
 Light, warning strobe
 Lights, LED, front/rear/side, access stairway, engine bay, turn signals/hazard
 Starter, electric (heavy duty)
 Starting and charging system, 24V, ECM diagnostic connector

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

Air conditioner & heater with automatic temp control
 Cab, sound-suppressed pressurized, protective structure (ROPS/FOPS), radio ready for entertainment includes antenna, speakers, converter (12-volt 10/15-amp), and power port
 Cigar lighter
 Coat hook
 Electro-Hydraulic tilt & lift controls
 Horn, electric
 Implement & steering lockouts
 Light, dome (cab)
 Lunchbox and beverage holders
 Mirrors, rearview (externally mounted)

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

992K WHEEL LOADER DECATUR, IL, USA	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
---------------------------------------	--------------------	--------------------------

481-1173	992K WHEEL LOADER HRC 0 LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM DECATUR FACTORY	**
-----------------	---	-----------

Contact Global Mining for prices

AVAILABLE FOR: AM-NORTH & EU

0P-1687	992K MISCELLANEOUS MATERIAL 0 AVAILABLE FROM DECATUR FACTORY	NC
----------------	--	-----------

Only reference numbers under the Factory Sourced Kits section can be used on a MISC order.

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	MANDATORY ATTACHMENTS	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	------------	------------------------------	--------------------	--------------------------

NOTE***CAT PRODUCTION MEASUREMENT (CPM) PAYLOAD WEIGHING SYSTEM***

CPM includes an integrated onboard payload weighing scale with material management, cycle count & time recording and wireless production detail reporting capability.

-Payload & cycle totals are sent wirelessly to VisionLink. (Cat Essentials subscription required.)

-Detailed payload reports and KPI metrics can be visualized on-line and downloaded for further analysis, with a subscription to Cat Advanced Productivity. (First 6 months included with purchase of CPM; subscription fee applies thereafter. Requires PLE641 cellular Product Link.) Payload detail may also be downloaded via a wired connection between the loader and a laptop computer for analysis in VIMSpC software (requires purchase of VIMSpC software and VIMS data cable).

Refer to <https://dealer.cat.com> for complete technical specifications; operation, sales, marketing and technical support publications.

Requires calibration prior to customer use.

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 1 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------------

LANE 1 AM-NORTH OPTIONAL ATTACHMENTS

ROCK BUCKETS

These are available to support quicker availability of factory stock machines until PDC machines are available. Please confirm availability through DOCS (Dealer Order Communication Solution) before placing an order.

Use for bank or face loading in most tough digging conditions.

If using one of these buckets in a granite or iron ore application, the use of a flush mount adapter system is recommended. Please send an email to worktools@cat.com for a rock bucket with this configuration.

P	490-1850	BUCKET-ROCK, 190" 15.00YD3	21,596	\$143,121
		SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1893 kg/m3 (3191 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1657 kg/m3 (2792 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 150 two-strap adapters, wings (rock deflectors), and (1) sidebar protector group OPTIONAL: (1) sidebar protector group REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 150 tips and (1) segment group		
P	490-1860	BUCKET-ROCK, 190" 16YD3	22,908	\$157,432
		SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1785 kg/m3 (3008 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1562 kg/m3 (2632 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 170 two-strap adapters, wings (rock deflectors), and (1) sidebar protector group OPTIONAL: (1) sidebar protector group REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 170 tips and (1) segment group		

GET for ROCK/HD ROCK BUCKETS

(includes mounting hardware)

P	107-6293	SEGMENTS, BOLT-ON, SET OF 7	1,714	\$6,168
		60mm thick CANNOT BE USED WITH: 364-6637 or 364-6638 PLATE GP-WEAR		
P	109-2674	SEGMENTS, HA,BOLT-ON, SET OF 7	1,748	\$7,004
		75mm thick - Half Arrow		
P	368-3786	TIP, HEAVY DUTY	90	\$460
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3862	TIP, HEAVY PENETRATION	100	\$589
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3867	TIP, HEAVY DUTY	117	\$621
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	368-3873	TIP, HEAVY PENETRATION	131	\$686
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	368-3864	TIP, HEAVY ABRASION ADVANSYS	147	\$871
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	101-3083	PROTECTORS, SIDEBAR, SET OF 2	99	\$1,040
		Set of two, one for RH and one for LH side of the bucket.		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	----------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

LANE SELECTION

..

	0P-9002	LANE 2 ORDER	0	NC
	0P-9003	LANE 3 ORDER	0	NC

BOOMS, STICKS, AND LINKAGES

LIFT

L	488-0316	LIFT, STANDARD	0	NC
L	488-0317	LIFT, HIGH	0	\$83,150

POWERTRAIN

AXLES

L	373-1770	AXLES, STANDARD Provides axles with standard open differentials in both the front and rear axles.	0	NC
---	----------	--	---	----

ENGINES

L	340-2586	ENGINE, STANDARD US EPA T4F/EU Stage V Technology ONLY FOR USE WITH: 481-1173 992K WHEEL LOADER HRC	0	NC
L	341-8962	ENGINE, BRAKE FOR USE WITH LANE 3 ONLY US EPA T4F/EU Stage V Technology Provides engine braking for steep grades or speed reduction. REQUIRES: 347-1752 ICTC W/ LOCK-UP CLUTCH ONLY FOR USE WITH: 481-1173 992K WHEEL LOADER HRC	0	\$4,505

TORQUE CONVERTERS

L	346-5833	ICTC CANNOT BE USED WITH: ENGINE, BRAKE	0	NC
L	347-1752	ICTC W/ LOCK-UP CLUTCH	226	\$10,490

SUSPENSION SYSTEMS

RIDE CONTROL

L	346-1010	NO RIDE CONTROL	0	NC
L	346-1004	RIDE CONTROL	134	\$19,760

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	----------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

HYDRAULICS

BRAKE ACCUMULATORS

L	374-7821	ACCUMULATORS, BRAKE	0	NC
		Available worldwide, except for Canada.		
L	374-7823	ACCUMULATORS, BRAKE (CANADA)	0	NC
		Available worldwide.		

HYDRAULICS

L	374-7830	HYDRAULICS.	0	NC
		Available worldwide, except for EU. CANNOT BE USED WITH: 141-5066 EU CERTIFICATION		
L	348-7500	HYDRAULICS (EU)	0	NC
		Available worldwide.		

STEERING AND FILTRATION

Standard filtration systems provide case drain filtration and low pressure filtration. Case drains filters are monitored with the VIMS system. A quantity of (3) filters are put on the case drain of the brake pump, steering pump, fan pump and motor, implement pumps, and AOC motor. A quantity of (5) filters are put on the output side of the steering pilot pump, AOC pumps, and fan motor. Deluxe filtration upgrades the system by placing (7) high pressure screens on the output side of the steering, brake, implement and fan pumps, the fan motor, and the secondary steering pump (if equipped).

L	326-5164	STEERING,STD / FILTRATION,STD	0	NC
		Provides standard steering and standard filtration. CANNOT BE USED WITH: 141-5066 EU CERTIFICATION		
L	483-9042	STEERING,STD / FILTRATION,DLX	0	\$9,490
		Provides standard steering and deluxe filtration. CANNOT BE USED WITH: 141-5066 EU CERTIFICATION		
L	329-3315	STEERING,SECD / FILTRATION,STD	81	\$14,750
		Provides secondary steering and standard filtration.		
L	483-9043	STEERING,SECD / FILTRATION,DLX	0	\$24,260
		Provides secondary steering and deluxe filtration.		

ELECTRICAL

MESSENGER DISPLAY SOFTWARE

Display is standard, order language needed.

The factory will install the language group. The dealer will select the individual language upon delivery set-up.

P	515-3816	SOFTWARE, MESSENGER	0	NC
		Language is English/Spanish/Portuguese		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	----------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

CAB PACKAGES

NOTE: 2-point seat belts are standard. 4-point seat belts are available through parts distribution if needed.

L	561-6938	CAB, BASIC 0 INCLUDES: -Cab glass, standard -Seat, heated and actively cooled -Cab precleaner, powered -Converter, power		NC
L	561-6942	CAB, DELUXE 0 INCLUDES: -Cab glass, rubber mounted & solar Provides high impact resistant solar control glass mounted in rubber seals for quick replacement. (Complies with AS/NZS 2080, the Australian / New Zealand standard safety glazing for land vehicles.) -Seat, heated and actively cooled -Cab precleaner, powered -Converter, power		\$5,030

IMPLEMENT CONTROLS

L	567-8496	IMPLEMENT CONTROLS, LEVERS 0 Two single axis levers for implement lift and tilt controls. This is generally the preferred option by operators.		NC
L	567-8494	IMPLEMENT CONTROLS, JOYSTICK 0 RH joystick for implement lift and tilt controls. This option is a less common preference but is available for operators who are used to a joystick option and prefer to not change to single axis levers.		\$1,725

MIRRORS

L	353-4228	MIRRORS, STANDARD 0 Provides external rear view mirrors.		NC
L	353-4248	MIRRORS, HEATED 0 Provides heated external rear view mirrors.		\$615

INTEGRATED OBJECT DETECTION SYSTEM

L	483-7414	CAMERA, REAR VISION 0 Provides an object detection system (camera only) to enhance operator awareness of surroundings. This system uses visual information only in order to provide the operator with additional information about the work area to the rear of the wheel loader.		NC
L	483-7424	DETECTION, OBJECT (RADAR) (C6) 0 Provides an object detection system (camera & radar) to enhance operator awareness of surroundings. This system uses visual and radar information in order to provide the operator with additional information about the work area to the rear of the wheel loader. For a list of countries that RF radar is approved for use in, visit https://dealer.cat.com/detect		\$10,280

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	----------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS

PRODUCT LINK

Product Link enables the remote transmission of information about the location, operation, and condition of your equipment. Efficiently and effectively monitor performance of your assets to help keep your jobs on schedule, maintain equipment condition, and reduce the costs of owning and operating your fleet.

Authorization varies by country, please reference <https://Dealer.cat.com/PL/Certification> for certified countries. Please contact your Caterpillar marketing representative with questions.

L	578-5625	PROD LINK, DUAL PLE641 + PL631 0 Product Link Elite series dual mode PLE641+PL631 uses a combination of cellular and satellite networks to transmit location, utilization and health information for viewing in Product Link user applications. For use where travel between areas of both cellular and satellite coverage is required.		\$1,254
L	578-5624	PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PLE641 0 Product Link Elite series PLE641 (consisting of PL641 radio and PLE601 network manager) uses cellular networks to transmit location, utilization, health and productivity information for viewing in Product Link user applications. Cellular technology provides capabilities for frequent transmission and larger volumes of data.		NC
L	462-4130	PRODUCT LINK, SATELLITE PLE631 0 Product Link Elite series PLE631 (consisting of PL631 radio and PLE601 network manager) uses a satellite network to transmit location, utilization and health information for viewing in Product Link user applications. For use in areas with poor or no cellular coverage.		\$439

FUEL SYSTEMS

L	322-8820	FUEL, FAST FILL 0 Provides fast fill capability with automatic shutoff (Shaw Aero).		NC
L	322-8821	FUEL, FAST FILL, HEATED 0 Provides both fast fill (Shaw Aero) and fuel heater.		\$2,405

COOLING

L	344-0538	COOLING, STANDARD 0 Recommended for ambient temperatures up to 43C (110F)		NC
L	344-0540	COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT 81 Recommended for ambient temperatures up to 55C (131F)		\$8,180

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	----------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

TIRES, RIMS, AND WHEELS

Due to industry-wide tire availability limitations, tire brand and type cannot be guaranteed. Every effort will be made to satisfy your tire choice. However, if the tire type cannot be supplied we will contact the dealer to propose alternatives. The dealer needs to choose between an alternative tire or a "rims only" option (where available) within 72 hours. If no response is provided by the deadline, the order will default to the alternative tire and will be changed at that point. As a consequence of a possible tire change, the total machine price will be decreased or increased depending on the price of the new tire.

NOTE: All Tires are tubeless, include rims and come in a set of 4.

TIRES AVAILABLE FROM BRIDGESTONE

P	148-3460	TIRES, 45/65-45 BS DL 58PR L5 2,192 Bridgestone Bias; Tread Depth=116mm (146/32"); Rim=36"x45" Suitable for severe rock environments where maximum damage protection is needed.		\$-4,410
---	----------	---	--	----------

TIRES AVAILABLE FROM MICHELIN

P	381-7082	TIRES, 45/65R45 MX ** L5 1,656 Michelin Radial XMINED2; Tread Depth=116mm (146/32"); Rim=36"x45" Suitable for severe rock environments where maximum damage protection is needed.		\$60,740
P	381-7081	TIRES, 45/65R45 MX XLDD2 ** L5 -1,500 Michelin Radial; Tread Depth=115mm (145/32"); Rim=36"x45" Directional tire suitable for severe rock environments where maximum damage protection is needed.		\$45,050
P	381-7080	TIRES, 45/65R45 MX XLDD1 ** L4 -3,236 Michelin Radial; Tread Depth=71mm (90/32"); Rim=36"x45" Directional tire that provides damage resistance, mobility, and traction in moderate rock environments.		\$25,390

TIRES, ALLOWANCE FOR OMISSION

P	127-2966	RIMS ONLY, TIRES OMITTED -21,888		\$-97,180
---	----------	--	--	-----------

OTHER ATTACHMENTS

ACCESS

L	362-7757	ACCESS, STANDARD 0 Provides ladders on both sides of machine.		NC
L	362-7755	ACCESS, POWERED 0 Provides integrated stairs with powered raise and lower on left side and standard ladder on right side of machine.		\$42,470 NI

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	----------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

OTHER ATTACHMENTS (CONT.)

PRECLEANERS

L	568-5760	PRECLEANERS, STANDARD.	0	NC
		Provides standard precleaners.		
L	568-5764	PRECLEANERS, RAISED.	0	\$965
		Provides raised precleaners for improved service intervals in limestone and similar applications.		

SOUND SUPPRESSION

L	342-1518	NO SOUND SUPPRESSION	0	NC
L	342-1519	SOUND SUPPRESSION.	0	\$17,650

INSTRUCTIONS

P	338-5923	FILMS, ANSI	0	NC
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: 481-1173 992K WHEEL LOADER HRC		
		CANNOT BE USED WITH: QUEBEC (N050)		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

L	239-4046	SUN SCREEN	18	\$570
		Pull down sun screen for both front and rear windows.		

RADIOS

MAY SELECT ONE ONLY

L	474-3703	RADIO, AM/FM/AUX	0	\$755
L	379-0147	RADIO, AM/FM/AUX/USB/BT/CD/SAT	0	\$1,770
		BlueTooth radio technology enables the use of a hands free function such as listening to music and making phone calls. Authorization varies by country, please contact your Cat marketing representative with questions or click on the link below: https://dealer.cat.com/en/products/technology.html Requires service contract with satellite radio provider.		

TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS

TERRAIN READY OPTION

The Terrain On-Board system must be ordered separate from the machine, this requires only the electronics kit, the installation kit is not required. Please consult the TERALOAD price list for ordering instructions and pricing information for these items.
 Terrain on-board Hardware / Software is DEALER INSTALLED

L	493-8474	TERRAIN READY OPTION	50	\$1,510
		Provides mounting hardware for Terrain attachment.		

TIRES, RIMS, AND WHEELS

TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM

L	543-7154	MONITORING, TIRE PRESSURE	0	\$3,045
		Provides four sensors that mount to the valve stem of each tire along with a receiver module that monitors both pressure and temperature in each tire. Tire pressure and temperature information is shared with the operator via the info display. Warnings are provided through Unified Fleet if pressure is outside of a configurable target range. The system is not recommended for use on tires with liquid additives or sealants.		

OTHER ATTACHMENTS

STARTING AIDS

MAY SELECT ONE ONLY

L	348-2326	HEATER, ENGINE COOLANT, 120V	0	\$735
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: 481-1173 992K WHEEL LOADER HRC		
L	348-2327	HEATER, ENGINE COOLANT, 240V	0	\$1,155
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: 481-1173 992K WHEEL LOADER HRC		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

OTHER ATTACHMENTS (CONT.)

MISCELLANEOUS

L	322-8834	FENDERS, ROADING 620 Provides fender extensions. Aids in the prevention of mud build up on rear steps and handrails.		\$5,970
L	343-5000	LINES, DIAGNOSTIC 0		NC
L	482-5958	WHEEL CHOCKS 0 Includes wheel chocks and an integrated storage system.		\$2,780

BUCKETS

Buckets must be ordered Installed on a Machine Order.
For questions on buckets intended for Machine Orders please contact your Marketing Subsidiary Machine Coordinator.

Loose buckets should be ordered on a MISC Order through Caterpillar Work Tools - Wamego using source code OP-4740. For availability of loose buckets please email worktools@cat.com.

If you are going to order a loose bucket from CWTS and a machine from Decatur and if you need them shipped at the same time then you need to cross-reference the MSO's with each other.

"GET" is NOT automatically included on bucket orders. "GET" must be entered on the order with your bucket selection, unless text for bucket states otherwise. Please make the "GET" selection from the "GET" listed immediately following the bucket listing. Rock bucket selections list "GET" for spade or straight edge.

All buckets are equipped with weld-on adapters and bolt-on rear wear plates unless indicated differently in bucket description. Material density, application and truck loading target determines which bucket to order.

Material density will determine the appropriate capacity bucket. Refer to the Specalog. Exceeding maximum payload may cause loader instability.

All listed Maximum Recommended Material Densities are based on the maximum gross weight that the 992K is rated for minus the weight of the bucket and all required G.E.T. at 100% fill factor.

Special bucket paint option available. Recommended to reduce glare.

(P) Standard (C) Custom

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

BUCKETS (CONT.)

ROCK BUCKETS

Use for bank or face loading in most tough digging conditions.

If using one of these buckets in a granite or iron ore application, the use of a flush mount adapter system is recommended. Please send an email to worktools@cat.com for a rock bucket with this configuration.

P	490-1840	BUCKET-ROCK, 190" 14.00YD3 21,189 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 2035 kg/m3 (3430 lbs/yd3) High Lift - 1780 kg/m3 (3001 lbs/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 150 two-strap adapters, wings (rock deflectors), and (1) sidebar protector group OPTIONAL: (1) sidebar protector group REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 150 tips and (1) segment group		\$136,304
P	490-1850	BUCKET-ROCK, 190" 15.00YD3 21,596 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1893 kg/m3 (3191 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1657 kg/m3 (2792 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 150 two-strap adapters, wings (rock deflectors), and (1) sidebar protector group OPTIONAL: (1) sidebar protector group REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 150 tips and (1) segment group		\$143,121
P	484-6620	BUCKET-ROCK, 192" 15.00YD3 22,092 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1893 kg/m3 (3191 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1657 kg/m3 (2792 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 170 two-strap adapters, wings (rock deflectors) and (1) sidebar protector group OPTIONAL: (1) sidebar protector group REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 170 tips and (1) segment group		\$144,596
P	490-1860	BUCKET-ROCK, 190" 16YD3 22,908 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1785 kg/m3 (3008 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1562 kg/m3 (2632 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 170 two-strap adapters, wings (rock deflectors), and (1) sidebar protector group OPTIONAL: (1) sidebar protector group REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 170 tips and (1) segment group		\$157,432

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

BUCKETS (CONT.)

HEAVY DUTY ROCK BUCKETS

Use for bank or face loading in high abrasion and moderate impact impact conditions.

If using this bucket in a granite or iron ore application, the use of a flush mount adapter system is recommended. Please send an email to worktools@cat.com for a rock bucket with this configuration.

P	490-1870	BUCKET-HD, 192" 14.00YD3 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 2035 kg/m3 (3430 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1780 kg/m3 (3001 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 170 two-strap adapters, (7) half-arrow segments, wings (rock deflectors) and (2) sidebar protector groups wings (rock deflectors) and (2) sidebar protector groups REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 170 tips	25,351	\$173,671
---	----------	---	--------	-----------

HIGH ABRASION BUCKETS

Use for bank or face loading in high abrasion and moderate impact conditions.

P	490-1880	BUCKET-ROCK, 193" 14.00YD3 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 2035 kg/m3 (3430 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1780 kg/m3 (3001 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 150 flush mount adapters with adapter covers, (7) half arrow segments with top covers, wings (rock deflectors) and (2) sidebar protector groups REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 150 tips	26,295	\$193,008
---	----------	---	--------	-----------

HEAVY DUTY GRANITE BUCKETS

For 15 yd3 and 16 yd3 granite buckets with flush mount adapters, please send an email to worktools@cat.com.

P	490-1890	BUCKET-ROCK, 193" 14.00YD3 SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 2035 kg/m3 (3430 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1780 kg/m3 (3001 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 150 flush mount adapters with adapter covers, (7) half arrow segments with top covers, wings (rock deflectors), (6) heel shrouds, MAWPS and (2) sidebar protector groups REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 150 tips	30,433	\$209,929
---	----------	--	--------	-----------

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

BUCKETS (CONT.)

EXTREME DUTY BUCKETS

If using this bucket in a granite or iron ore application, the use of a flush mount adapter system is recommended. Please send an email to worktools@cat.com for a rock bucket with this configuration.

P	548-9450	BUCKET-HD, 202.9" 15.00YD3	30,115	\$234,718
		Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1869 kg/m3 (3150 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1528 kg/m3 (2575 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: Extra thick cutting edge with (7) weld-on Advansys 200 two-strap adapters, (6) CapSure shroud segments, wings (rock deflectors) with MAWPS, 1/2 radius and floor liner, 1/2 inside and full outside side plate liners, heel wear plates, ski plates, MAWPS on bottom, top bolt-on edge wear plate and (2) sidebar protector groups REQUIRES: (7) Advansys 200 tips		

IRON ORE BUCKETS

C	490-1820	BUCKET-ROCK, 193" 11.80YD3	24,676	\$177,756
		SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 2419 kg/m3 (4078 lb/yd3) High Lift - 2117 kg/m3 (3568 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: (8) weld-on Advansys 150 flush mount adapters with adapter covers, (7) half arrow segments with top covers, (4) heel shrouds, (2) sidebar protector groups and bottom bolt-on rear base edge wear plate REQUIRES: (8) Advansys 150 tips		

SERRATED EDGE BUCKETS

Serrated Edge Rock Buckets are based on the Standard Rock Bucket design and can be used for face loading rehandling low abrasion materials where greater penetration is required, such as limestone or coal applications. These buckets feature a serrated base edge design that does not require any additional G.E.T.

C	314-6450	BUCKET-ROCK, 190" 16.00YD3	22,902	\$173,175
		SERRATED V-SPADE EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1780 kg/m3 (3000 lb/yd3) High Lift - 1555 kg/m3 (2625 lb/yd3)		

COAL BUCKETS

P	294-9020	BUCKET-COAL, 243" 25.00YD3	27,672	\$148,274
		STRAIGHT EDGE Maximum Recommended Material Density: Standard Lift - 1100 kg/m3 (1850 lb/yd3) High Lift - 950 kg/m3 (1600 lb/yd3) INCLUDES: Bolt-On Cutting Edge System		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
BUCKETS (CONT.)				
GET (ADVANSYS 150/170/200)				
P	107-6293	SEGMENTS, BOLT-ON, SET OF 7	1,714	\$6,168
		60mm thick		
		CANNOT BE USED WITH: 364-6637 or 364-6638 PLATE GP-WEAR		
P	109-2674	SEGMENTS, HA,BOLT-ON, SET OF 7	1,748	\$7,004
		75mm thick - Half Arrow		
P	368-3862	TIP, HEAVY PENETRATION	100	\$589
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3863	TIP, HEAVY ABRASION	108	\$646
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3786	TIP, HEAVY DUTY	90	\$460
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3861	TIP, HEAVY DUTY LONG LIFE(ARM)	93	\$838
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	486-6520	TIP, HVY ABRAS LONG LIFE (ARM)	110	\$989
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	387-6845	TIP, SHORT	70	\$418
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3879	TIP, GENERAL DUTY	83	\$503
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3865	TIP, COAL	75	\$439
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 150 Adapters		
P	368-3873	TIP, HEAVY PENETRATION	131	\$686
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	368-3864	TIP, HEAVY ABRASION ADVANSYS	147	\$871
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	368-3867	TIP, HEAVY DUTY	117	\$621
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	387-6856	TIP, HEAVY DUTY LONG LIFE(ARM)	119	\$996
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	486-6522	TIP, HVY ABRAS LONG LIFE (ARM)	149	\$1,288
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	368-3880	TIP, GENERAL DUTY	100	\$579
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	368-3875	TIP, COAL	96	\$561
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 170 Adapters		
P	385-4812	TIP, HEAVY PENETRATION	178	\$1,047
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 200 Adapters		
P	385-4813	TIP, HD ABRASION ADVANSYS	186	\$1,208
		ONLY FOR USE WITH: Advansys 200 Adapters		
P	101-3083	PROTECTORS, SIDEBAR, SET OF 2	99	\$1,040
		Set of two, one for RH and one for LH side of the bucket.		
P	364-6637	PLATE GP-WEAR	196	\$571
		Bolt-On Bottom, Rear Base Edge Wear Plates		
		25mm Thick Wear Plate		
		CANNOT BE USED WITH: 107-6293 SEGMENTS, BOLT-ON, SET OF 7		
P	364-6638	PLATE GP-WEAR	350	\$888
		Bolt-On Bottom, Rear Base Edge Wear Plates		
		45mm Thick Wear Plate		
		CANNOT BE USED WITH: 107-6293 SEGMENTS, BOLT-ON, SET OF 7		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

BUCKETS (CONT.)

SPECIAL PAINT

P	267-3667	PAINT, BLACK-BUCKET/BLADE REAR	1,134	\$1,736
		Special paint configuration that will add black low gloss paint to the top and back of the bucket. Recommended to reduce glare.		

FLUIDS

ANTIFREEZE

Standard machine includes antifreeze protection to -34C (-29F).
 Different lubricants are also required for extreme temperatures.
 Please refer to operation and maintenance manual.

P	0P-2411	COOLANT, -50C (-58F)	0	\$520 NET
---	---------	--------------------------------	---	-----------

FACTORY SOURCED KITS

OBJECT DETECTION KITS

Please consult the DETECTCAT retrofit price list for dealer installed Object Detection kits on Large Wheel Loaders.

CUSTOM RETRO-FIT KITS for CURRENT 992K

If ordering on a MISC MSO, you need to use 0P-1687 for TOP LEVEL and 0P-0812 for PACKING.

Kits must be ordered as NOT-INSTALLED.

No returns on Kit components or for parts removed.

C	560-2916	KIT, TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING	0	\$3,220 NI
		992K Ser# KK20001 & up, RM20001 & up, KK40001 & up, RM50001 & up Provides four sensors that mount to the valve stem of each tire along with a receiver module that monitors both pressure and temperature in each tire. Tire pressure and temperature information is shared with the operator via the primary display. Warnings are provided through Unified Fleet if pressure is outside of a configurable target range. Software license for Cat Tire Pressure Monitoring (TPM) will be a separate charge. Requires SEA for permanent activation.		
C	20-8783	KIT, RIDE CONTROL	400	\$21,147 NI
		992K Ser# 8800001 & up, ZMX0001 & up, KK20001 & up, RM20001 & up, KK40001 & up, RM50001 & up Provides material for the addition of ride control on a 992K.		

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

992K

USE	REF NO.	LANE 2 / 3 OPTIONAL	Ship Weight lbs	LIST PRICE AT FACTORY
-----	---------	---------------------	-----------------	-----------------------

FACTORY SOURCED KITS (CONT.)

CUSTOM RETRO-FIT KITS for CURRENT 992K (Cont.)

C	2Q-8770	KIT, HIGH LIFT 0 992K Ser# H4C0001 & up, 8800001 & up, ZMX0001 & up, KK20001 & up, RM20001 & up, KK40001 & up, RM50001 & up Provides parts to convert a 992K with standard linkage to high lift linkage.		\$129,686 NI
---	---------	---	--	--------------

INSTRUCTIONS

P	504-1365	FILM, AM-NORTH 0 REQUIRED BY: AM-NORTH		NC
---	----------	---	--	----

PACKING

MUST SELECT ONE

0P-0204	PACK, DOMESTIC TRUCK 0 Remove cab, ROPS, tires, and bucket.	\$805 NET
0P-0205	PACK, DOMESTIC TRUCK 0 Remove axles, cab, ROPS, tires, and bucket.	\$1,720 NET
0P-1468	PACK, DOMESTIC TRUCK 0 Remove axles, bumper, cab, ROPS, tires, and bucket.	\$2,400 NET
0P-3137	PACK, DOMESTIC RAIL 0 Remove axles, cab, ROPS, tires, and bucket.	\$605 NET
0P-0812	PACK, MISC SHIPMENTS 0 Use this as the packing reference number on a MISC MSO.	NC